
( NP
"

,
*

4.CONIRACT00 COOL PAGL Of P A L. L 5M, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 | 22. AMLNOMLNT/MOOlFICA180N tv0. , J. 0F FLCTIVE DAT L 4. HLQu!5t i TON /PUHCetASC HLQ NO. S. PHOJECT NO. (t/ applic.64ej

_Thron "2/16/88 ADM-87-455 dated 1/28/88
6. ISSULO uY

, 7. ADMINISTLHCO UY (//oMer them item 6J
CODE!

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission .

Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

4. f4AME AN D ADORE 55 OF CON T R AC 10H (No., .cr.e f. co.ary. State and Elf Code) rj) 9A. AMENOMt.NT OF SOLICIT AT 4ON NO.
-

,

Visions Data Cable,; Inc. -

4601 - J Eisenhower "- ^'' '8'#'''" '''

Alexandria, VA 22304
loa. MOOtf ICAT60N OF Cort T R ACT/ ORDER

NO.

NRC-10-87-4 55
2 00. 0 A100 (SEE ITLM 8 3)

CODE | FACILITY CODE 7/29/87
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS.0F SOLICITATIONS

i,g' . The abow numbered solicitation is amended as set forth iri ltem 14. Tha hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is e a tendas, is not ex.'

tencbmd.

Of fers must acknowledy rece;pt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as ameri$ed, by one of the following rtwthods:
(d By compteting items 8 and 15. and retuming copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowlo$ging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of fer
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which irstfudes a reference to the solicitation end amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to chang an offer alreafy submitted, such chan@ may be r%3e by telegram or
letta, provido1 each telegram or le'ter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the oper.irg hour and date spricified.
12. ACCOUN T ING AN D APPH OPR t AT #ON DA T A (if ree.ptd)

NA

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

gi) A. T HIS CH ANG L OH OC H 85 455UL O PUR$U AN T 1046 T R ACT OR rJE R NO Irv IT E M loa.
(specafy a.thority) T HE CHANGL5 SL T F OR T H IN t T LM 14 ARE M AOC IN THE CON.

3

0. THE ABOVE NUMOE NED CONT R ACT/ ORDER IS aOOlFICO TO REF LECT THE ADMINIST R ATIVE CHANGE $ feweh as theatre in payP e offace.
.ppropewrios d.ff, e re J SE T F OR T H IN IT E M 14, PURSU AN T T O T HC AUT HOR t T Y OF F A R 4 3.lo 3(c),

C. T Ha h 5UPPLE MLNI A L AG f4 E tt.AL N T 45 L N T E H L O IN T O PUH 5UAN T T O A UT HO Hl1 Y OF
X "Changes" clause and mutual agreement

O. O t HL H (54'ecely type of mo&fu e tson end ou thorst > )

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is requirw o ign this document and return 2 Copies to the issuing of fice.
n,-,,--L-EN,_,,-,0......,_..-................--t.......m...-.,..,

SEE PAGE TWO

8803000290 000302
'

CONTR PDRPDR
NRC-10-07-455

g,.,..............n..,......,.0,..................,<. ion.,,,,Ao,i.A.....,.............-.,,,vo<,......,o....,om.

ISA. N AML ANO TIT LE Of SiGNC H (Type er priat; 36A. NAML ANO t it LL OF CON T H Ac t SNG OF f ICL 4 (Type er pr'a t) ~

Roger Mitterling. Account Representative Elois J. Wiggins
ts. CON T HETd v e uoH iw oAn w.Hi e na UN.t eo > t A r a 5 O. Aut Hic A ac o Ait siGNao

jM,- .. ., -.(.. 9 _ _ _ _ _ _ ji 3 gy
I

[i
.. r... ., c..nj ,q 3, s ,,a - . . ~ . . . . . . . . ,

.., U ,,....,

NSN 7s4041852 8070 30105 ST ANDAHO FOAM 30(REV. to a))PREvsOUS COs T ION UNU$ AutE
P..w e.t . by G s A



--

. [,*e *

.A~
.

I

NRC-lO-87-455 :
Modification No. 3
Page 2

-1

The purpose of this modification is to authorize a partial'
payment to the contractor, and to extend the contract performance |

period at no additional cost to the Government.. Accordingly, the
'following changes are applicable:

A. Paragraph B.2, Ggnsidstatigg_and_Obliggtiga, - the payment
schedule is revised as follows:

Cumulative
Eected Beguet esguet

July 29, 1987 thru ,

30 days thereafter $137,947.50 $137,947.50

31 days thru 60 days $137,947.50 $275,895.00

61 days thru 90 days $137,947.50 $413,842.50
1

91 days thru $55,179.00 $469,021.50 ,

! December 31, 1987 ,

;

; January 1, 1988 thru $82,768.50 $551,790.00
installation completion '

B. Paragraph F.2 Ducatige_gi_ggettact_ Pet gd, is changed toi

a read |

1 1

j "This contract shall commence on July 29, 1987 and all
efforts shall be completed by March 31, 1988."

:

| C. All other terms and conditions of the contract, including the
total fixed price of $571,790.00, remain unchanged. |

i

i

$

j

. ..

H

,

|
|

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - - - _
I


